From:

The Editor

Journal of University Institute of Legal Studies Panjab University Chandigarh

Sub: Invitation for Research papers for Publication in the Journal of University Institute of Legal Studies-A bi-annual refereed publication of University Institute of Legal Studies.

Sir/Madam,

It gives me great pleasure to inform you that the Volume XIV, Issue 02 (July-Dec 2020) of the Journal of University Institute of Legal Studies is due for publication. We are elated to bring to your kind notice that our journal is interdisciplinary, peer reviewed & refereed having ISSN 2229-3906..

In addition to articles and scholarly papers concerning all aspects of Law, we also welcome original work from different fields of Social Sciences like Economics and Commerce, Political Science, Sociology, History, Literature and Languages etc. The aim of our journal is to provide a platform to academicians, researchers, legal practitioners to explore different arenas of human life in consonance with law. The significant revelations emerging out of this creative churning will not only enrich the students and readers but will also be fruitful for the development of our socio-legal system and various social and economic endeavors. We invite scholarly articles and gently urge you to kindly submit your valuable contributions latest by 31st August, 2020. Please follow submission/manuscript preparation guidelines available at http://jouils.puchd.ac.in/Submission-Guidelines.html

Please submit your manuscriptclearly mentioning your institutional affiliation and correspondence address to Editor, Journal of University Institute of Legal Studies, University Institute of Legal Studies, Sector 14, Panjab University, Chandigarh, through e-mail at uilsjournal2020@gmail.com

Warm Regards

Prof. Rajinder Kaur
Director
University Institute of Legal Studies,
Panjab University,
Sector 14,
Chandigarh – 160014.
Telephone Number 0172-2784283
0172-3534696